Introduced by	
First Reading	Second Reading
Ordinance No.	Council Bill No. <u>B 380-19</u>
AN ORDINANCE	
Plan, Choice Plus \$1,5	Columbia, Missouri Choice Plus \$750 500 Plan and Choice Plus \$2,800 High for 2020; and fixing the time when this e effective.
BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCE FOLLOWS:	CIL OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI, AS
SECTION 1. The City Council adopts the City of Columbia, Missouri Choice Plus \$750 Plan for 2020, a copy of which is in substantially the same form as set forth in "Exhibit A" attached hereto.	
	il adopts the City of Columbia, Missouri Choice Plus ich is in substantially the same form as set forth ir
	il adopts the City of Columbia, Missouri Choice Plus for 2020, a copy of which is in substantially the same ned hereto.
SECTION 4. The Choice Plus on January 1, 2020 and the plans re	s Plans adopted in Sections 1, 2 and 3 shall take effect place the 2019 Choice Plus Plans.
SECTION 5. This ordinance passage.	shall be in full force and effect from and after its
PASSED this day of	, 2019.
ATTEST:	
City Clerk	Mayor and Presiding Officer
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
City Counselor	